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The Cohn Institute for the History The Edelstein Center for the History and
and Philosophy of Science and Ideas The Van Leer Jerusalem Institute (VLJI) Philosophy of Science, Technology and Medicine
Tel Aviv University (TAU) The Hebrew University of Jerusalem (HUJI)

Monday, November 7, 2022, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, November 10, 2022, 14:00, at the HUJI
Harriet Ritvo, MIT
Hybridity, Breed, and Wildness Monday, December 5, 2022, 18:00, at TAU
Ohad Nachtomy, Technion, Israel Institute of Technology
On Three Degrees of Infinity in Leibniz’s Metaphysics

Wednesday-Thursday, December 28-29, 2022, at the VLJI
Solidarity in Healthcare
The 33rd Annual International Workshop on the History
and Philosophy of Science

M Sunday-Tuesday, March 19-21, 2023, at TAU
Details will be announced separately.

The Evolutionary Lens
The 34th Annual International Workshop on the History
and Philosophy of Science

Details will be announced separately.

Monday, March 27,2023, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, March 30, 2023, 14:00, at the HUJI

Naama Cohen-Hanegbi, Tel Aviv University Monday, May 1, 2023, 18:00, at TAU
Time as Medicine: Postpartum and Mental Distress in the Thursday, May 4, 2023, 14:00, at the HUJI
Later Middle Ages (In Hebrew) Catherine Wilson, University of York

Agency as a Biological-Behavioral Construct: An
Approach to the Problem of Determinism

Monday, May 22, 2023, 18:00, at TAU
James Woodward, University of Pittsburgh
Explanation and Causation: An Interventionist Lecture in Memory of Prof. Mara Beller
Perspective Monday, June 26,2023, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, June 29, 2023, 14:00, at the HUJI
Michela Massimi, University of Edinburgh
What is Perspectival Realism?

The lectures will take place at:

Tel Aviv University: Gilman Building, Hall 449

The Van Leer Jerusalem Institute: 43 Jabotinsky St., Jerusalem

The Hebrew University of Jerusalem: The Edmond J. Safra Campus (Givat Ram),Levy Building, Hall 324

Academic Director: Ori Belkind, Tel Aviv University

For further information: Tel: 972-2-5605216, vanleer.org.il
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